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Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than S50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
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Date

1/20/1015
12/15/2014
12/30/2014

1/9/2015

1/10/2015

1/10/2015

1/10/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/11/2015

1/12/2015

1/12/2015

1/13/2015

1/18/2015

1/18/2015

1/20/2015

1/21/2015

1/21/2015

1/30/2015

2/1/2015

Name Address City

Jane Ellen Carl 2141 Juno Ave Saint Paul
Charles Weaver 3634 Mississippi Dr NW Coon Rapids
Joseph Halloran 1326 Fairmount Ave Saint Paul
Peter and Sue 1364 Mississippi River Saint Paul

Peter Grafstrom 1405 Van Buren Ave Saint Paul
Rachel Bohman 3007 Knoll Ln NW Rochester
Thomas Barrett 110 Bank St. SE, #603 Minneapolis
Pat Lindgren 582 Charles Ave Saint Paul
Margaret Olson 1324 Niles Ave Saint Paul
Pat and Jack D 1745 Graham Ave Apt. Saint Paul
John Zanmiller 1016 MacArthur Ave West Saint Paul
Robin Madsen 1425 Arlington Ave Saint Paul
Martin and Julia 2094 Palace Ave Saint Paul
Gaius Nelson 206 S. Wheeler Saint Paul
Jon Martin 4125 Dupont Ave S. Minneapolis
Rick Varco 2265 Youngman Ave, # Saint Paul
David Bard 2009 Dunedin Ave Duluth
Lindsay Hunkin 1871 Portland Ave, Apt. Saint Paul
John Burton 5210 10th Ave S. Minneapolis
Matthew Hozza 1331 Eleanor Ave Saint Paul
Roy Magnuson 727 Wheelock Pkwy W. Saint Paul
Michael Lewis 1335 Lincoln Ave Saint Paul
Patricia Welte 1909 1st Ave S. Minneapolis
Joshua Northey 1256 Watson Ave Saint Paul
Cristina Diaz 1235 Berkeley Ave Saint Paul
Megan Elliot 2720 Ewing Ave S. Minneapolis
Gary Marx 1500 Mississippi River  Saint Paul
David Brown 255 Lily Pond Lane Vadnais Height
Bernice Vetsch 1181 Edgcumbe Rd, Ap Saint Paul
Aram Desteian 1850 Feronia Ave Saint Paul
Elise Diedrich 1110 James Ave Saint Paul
Kim Bingham 1907 Grand Ave Saint Paul
John Kline 2272 Edgcumbe Rd Saint Paul

Philip Stoyke 1853 Highland Parkway Saint Paul
Susan Crumb 1663 Berkeley Ave Saint Paul
Paula Merrigan 1892 Goodrich Ave Saint Paul

State Zip

MN 55116
MN 55433
MN 55105
MN 55116
MN 55104
MN 55901
MN 55414
MN 55103
MN 55116
MN 55116
MN 55118
MN 55106
MN 55105
MN 55105
MN 55409
MN 55116
MN 55803
MN 55104
MN 55417
MN 55116
MN 55117
MN 55105
MN 55403
MN 55116
MN 55105
MN 55416
MN 55116
MN 55127
MN 55105
MN 55104
MN 55105
MN 55105
MN 55116
MN 55116
MN 55105
MN 55105

Amount
$50
$50

$100
$25
$35
$100
$100
$25
$25
$25
$50
$25
$100
$50
$50
$10
$20
$50
$25
$50
$40
$25
$100
$100
$10
$50
$25
$100
$25
$150
$50
$100
$75
$100
$25
$100

Employer Occupation

Jane- Homemaker, Chuck- Engineer
Minnesota Busines Executive Director
Shareholder Attorney

Retired

State of Minnesota

Self Consultant
Hennepin County Attorney's Office

City of Saint Paul

Retired

Pat-Retired, Jack- Stonebridge

State of Minnesota

Retired

Martin-Comcast, Ju Martin-Government Affairs
Nelson Tremain Architect

None

SEIU Government Affairs
None

Hill Murray High School

City of Saint Paul  Government Affairs
Kleinman Realty C Portfolio Manager
Saint Paul Public S Coach

Student

Self

None

Preservation Desig Principal and Founder

Hennepin County Attorney

Retired

Bassford Remelo  Attorney

Target Corporation Government Affairs

Ramsey County Att Attorney

Retired
Healtheast Physician
Reitred Retired

$2,760



Date

Name
2/3/2015 John Reich

Address
454 Saratoga St S.

City
Saint Paul

2/4/2015 MN Nurses Ass 345 Randolph Ave, Suit Saint Paul

2/5/2015 Saint Paul Tech 300 Hardman Ave S.

2/12/2015 Matt Privatsky 45 Albert St. S. #1

4/7/2015 Local 49 Engine 2829 Anthony Ln S.

8/12/2015 John Reich

454 Saratoga St S.

South St. Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul

State Zip

MN 55105
MN 55102
MN 55075
MN 55105
MN 55418
MN 55105

Amount Employer Occupation
$100 Winthrop & Weinsti Government Relations
$100 --
$100 --
$20 Fresh Energy Communications Specialist
$300 --
$100 Winthrop & Weinsti Government Relations



To Who

Libby Kantner

Pamela Hartley

Target

Impact Printing

Pamela Hartley

Deluxe Corps

Iron Workers Local 521
Union House

Sonja Sorakrai

Impact Printing

Seven Corners

Pamela Hartley

Emma Piorer

Ramsey County Elections
Emma Piorer

Impact Printing

Dai Thao

Democratic Municipal Officials

Why

Reimburse for Appetizers at Campaign
Stipend

Labels

Caucus Postcards

Reimburse for Postcard Postage
Checks

Donation

Tshirts

Graphic Designer

Sign

Literature

Stipend

Stipend

Filing Fee

Stipend

Literature

Donation

Donation

Date

1/19/2015
1/15/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/2/2015
2/2/2015
2/2/2015
7/26/2015
7/28/2015
8/18/2015
8/3/2015
8/18/2015
8/18/2015

How Much
$109
$750

$11
$140
$204
$37
$150
$824
$100
$254
$372.26
$750
$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,000
$1,182
$250
$250.00



